3 noiseless manhole heads and covers. 

4,42') cubic yards earth excavation. (Not to 
be bid for.) 

The time allowed for the completion of the 
work and the full performance of the contract 
is sixty (60) working days. 

The amount of security required is Twelve 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($12,500). 

No. 2. FOR REGULATING AND REPAV-
ING WITH ASPHALT PAVEMENT ON A 
CONCRETE FOUNDATION THE ROADWAY 
OF FULTON STREET, BETWEEN HAN• 
OVER PLACE AND FLATBUSII AVENUE, 
AND FLATBUSH AVENUE, BETWEEN FUL-
TON STREET AND FIFTH AVENUE. BOTH 
SIDES, AND THE EAST SIDE OF FLAT-

[...]

1,854 linear feet old curbstone, reset in con- 

2 noiseless manhole heads and covers. 
20,886 square feet cement sidewalk. 

The time allowed for the completion of the 
work and the full performance of the contract 
is eighty (80) working days. 

The amount of security required is Twenty-two 
Thousand Dollars ($22,000). 

The bidder will state the price of each item or 
article contained in the specifications or sched- 
tiles herein contained or hereto annexed, per 
linear foot, square foot, cubic yard or other 
unit of measure by which the bids will be tested. 
The bids will be compared and the contract